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M/s. Metal Care Alloys Ltd.

Share Holding Pattern as on January 13, 2024

Certificate Nar;;l:a(:.i;thc No. of % of Kace Amt in Distinctive No.
No. Holders Shares | Holding Value Rs. From To
01 Anand B Jain 4817542 |  47.81 10 | 48175420 | 01 4817542
02 Deepak Jain 200 0.00] 10 2000 | 4817543 | 4817742
03 YashJain | 5059354 | 5020 | 10| 50593540 | 4817743 | 9877096
05 Nisha Ranka 120000 1.19 10 1200000 | 9877097 | 9997096
06 Dhruvi Jain 40000 | 040] 10 400000 | 9997097 | 10037096
07 Kajal Anand Jain 40000 040 10 400000 | 10037097 | 10077096
08 Ajay Gupta 20 0.00 10 200 | 10077097 | 10077116
09 Ajay Tripathi 20 0.00 10 200 | 10077117 | 10077136
10 Ranjeet Parihar 120 0.00] 10 1200 | 10077137 | 10077256
Bhagwatilal
11 Gayari 20 000 10| 200 | 10077257 | 10077276
12 Mayank Arora | 120 0.00| 10| 1200 | 10077277 | 10077396
Total | 10077396 | 100.00 | 100773960

Metal Care Alloys Limited
CIN : U27310MH2015PLC266650

Admin Off.: C-7, Everest Building, 4th Fir, 156, Tardeo Road, Mumbai Central, Mumbai- 400 034, India
Works: Plot No. 36,37,38,39 & 40, Aamgaon Industrial Estate, Aamgaon, Tal.- Talasari, Dist. Palghar- 401606




